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	Ad Size
	Width
	Height

	Inside back cover (include 1/8” bleed)
	8.5”
	11”

	Full Page (include 1/8” bleed)
	8.5”
	11”

	1/2 Page
	7.5”
	4.75”

	1/4 Page Premium (Page 2 or 3 placement) Vertical
	3.5”
	4.75”

	1/4 Page Premium (Page 2 or 3 placement) Horizontal
	7.5”
	2.375”

	1/4 Page Vertical
	3.5”
	4.75”

	1/4 Page Horizontal
	7.5”
	2.375”

	1/8 Page
	3.5”
	2.375”

	1/16 Page
	1.75”
	2.375”
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Full page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

1/8 Page

1/16 Page

Camera Ready Ad Specs

High resolution (300 dpi) .tif or .jpg files in CMYK color scheme are preferred submissions for advertising materials. Please allow for any bleeds your ad may require for placement. Ad materials can be provided via e-mail to nikky.farmakes@superiorchamber.org or send your graphics on a jump drive or CD to the following address:

Nikky Farmakes
Travel Superior
205 Belknap Street 

Superior, WI 54880

Please note: Color proofs are required with display ad submission. If you require ad design, please contact us for design service referrals.

Please select the ad(s) you would like to purchase. Pricing reflects Chamber Member/Non-Member rates.

☐ Inside back cover – $1,800/$2,175
☐ Premium Full Page (appears before page 6) - $1,350/$1,625
☐ Full page - $1,200/$1,450
☐ 1/2 page – $1,100/$1,325
☐ Premium 1/4 page (appears on page 2 or 3) horizontal - $800/$975
☐ Premium 1/4 page (appears on page 2 or 3) vertical - $800/$975
☐ 1/4 page horizontal - $475/$575
☐ 1/4 page vertical - $475/$575
☐ 1/8 page - $325/$400
☐ 1/16 page - $225/$275
☐ Listing (with display ad) - $60/$75 PLEASE COMPLETE LISTING FORM!

☐ Listing (without display ad) - $125/$150 PLEASE COMPLETE LISTING FORM!







Total due: $

​​​      

The advertiser agrees to purchase advertising in the 2018 Superior-Douglas County Travel and Activities Guide at the size and rate indicated above.

Advertiser’s signature: 

























Name: 





 Title: 









Company: 





























Billing Address:


























City/State/Zip Code: 



























Phone:





 
 Fax: 
















Email address: 



























Terms

Travel Superior (Visitors Bureau) reserves the right, using its discretion, to accept or reject any advertisement. Advertiser and/or agency are responsible for content of all advertising printed by the Visitors Bureau and will indemnify and hold the Visitors Bureau harmless for any claims arising against the Visitors Bureau, including, but not limited to, claims for defamation, invasion of privacy, and trademark and copyright infringement. Payment terms are in accordance with this written and signed Advertising Agreement. Payment is due within 30 days of the invoice date. 

Payment information

□ Please send me an invoice after the guide is published (payment due within 30 days of invoice date)
□ Payment is enclosed: make check payable to the Travel Superior
□ I would like to pay via Visa, Discover, or MasterCard*
 
*Visitors Bureau staff will call you to obtain credit card information






Please submit to nikky.farmakes@superiorchamber.org by October 20, 2017. You may also fax this form to (715) 394-3810. Travel Superior reserves the right to edit information based on spelling, grammatical, or other formatting reasons. Please call Nikky Farmakes, Director of Marketing, at (715) 394-7716 with any questions.
Please submit to nikky.farmakes@superiorchamber.org by October 20, 2017. You may also fax this form to (715) 394-3810. Travel Superior reserves the right to edit information based on spelling, grammatical, or other formatting reasons. Please call Nikky Farmakes, Director of Marketing, at (715) 394-7716 with any questions.

